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Assistance Location

Kiryandongo-Youth Center

Kiryandongo--Magamaga G

Missed 3 cylcles

30,231

26,659

913

Country of Origin Total
 

South Sudan
Democratic Republic of the Congo
Sudan
Kenya
Burundi
Rwanda

57,234
208
187
149
36
26Congolese By Ethnicity

Hutu

Tutsi

Other

Mundande

Banyamulengue, Banyarwa…

Bafulero, Fuliiru, Fulero, Kif…

Congo, Kongo

Hunde, Kobi

43.23%

23.44%

11.46%

6.77%

4.69%

4.17%

3.13%

3.13%

Specific Needs

Unaccompanied or separated …

Older person at risk

Disability

Woman at risk

Serious medical condition

Single parent

Child at risk

771

714

538

310

236

178

77

Age & Gender Breakdown
7 %

13 %

11 %

20 %

2 %

7 %

13 %

12 %

15 %

0 %

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

16,230

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

28 %
1,217

Elderly

2 %

1,480 852

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

85 %
Women

52 %

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics April 2019 - Kiryandongo

Total Asylum-Seekers

54

Total Population

57,872
Total Households

9,848

48,944 30,087

Total Refugees

57,818

Creation date: 01-May-2019

- Top 7

- Top 6

New Registration By Month
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